
  

AMENDMENT NO. 6 TO THE CONTRACT WITH 

ADKO ENGINEERING 
 
 THIS AMENDMENT is executed this __22nd__ day of ____March___, 2016, by and 
between ADKO ENGINEERING and COUNTY OF NEVADA.  Said Amendment will amend the 
prior agreement between the parties entitled Contract for Bridge Design Services for a Single Lane 
Bridge on Maybert Road in Eastern Nevada County “Canyon Creek Bridge No. 17C-0030” executed 
on July 8, 2008, by Resolution No. 08-323.  The contract was subsequently amended by Resolution 
Numbers 08-386, 09-197, 11-048, 12-498, and 15-145.    
  

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend their agreement; and 
 
 WHEREAS, this amendment shall be effective when signed by both parties. 
 
 NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree as follows: 

1. Extend the contract expiration date from March 31, 2016 to December 31, 2016. 

2. That in all other respects the prior agreement of the parties shall remain in full force 
and effect except as amended herein. 

 
 

    COUNTY OF NEVADA 
  
 
       BY: ____________________________ 
               Chair, Board of Supervisors  
 
 
 
ATTEST:      CONTRACTOR: 
 
 
By:____________________________  By:____________________________ 
     Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 
 
 


